
VGA Card                                           
 

PCI Express VGA Card 
ATI GPU 

Model VGA Chip VGA Memory / Memory Type VGA BIOS 
ATI X800 Pro Radeon X800 XT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 009.003.001.018 
 X850XT Radeon X850 XT 256MB/DDR SGRAM 009.007.001.004 
MSI MS-8978 Radeon X700 Pro 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 009.004.001.032 
 A52031 Radeon X1800 GTO 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 009.012.004.002 
 B507 Radeon HD 4870 512MB/DDR5 001.003.000.001 
 V031             Radeon X550 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 008.015.139.000 
 V032 Radeon X1050 128MB/DDR2 SGRAM 008.015.158.000 
 V040 Radeon X1300 SE (RV515 Pro) 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 009.011.001.003 
 V040 Radeon X1600 SE (RV530 Pro) 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 009.012.006.002 
 V043 Radeon X1300XT 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 009.012.011.002 
 V043 Radeon X1600 XT (RV530 XT) 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 009.012.004.002 

 V068 Radeon X1550 128MB/DDR2 SGRAM 009.012.014.002 

 V076 Radeon X1950 Pro 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 009.013.001.013 

 V093 Radeon X2600 Pro 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 010.056.000.002 
 V098 Radeon X2600 XT 256MB/DDR4 SGRAM 010.052.000.000 

 V110 Radeon X2400 Pro 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 010.059.000.003 

 V112 Radeon X3850 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 010.081.001.000 
 V118 Radeon X3450 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 010.078.000.000 
 V120 Radeon X3870 512MB/DDR4 SGRAM 010.073.000.001 
 V151 Radeon HD 4850 512MB/ DDR3 001.006.000.003 
 V126 Radeon HD 3650 512MB/DDR2 010.088.000.025 
 V159 Radeon HD 4670 512MB/ DDR3 011.009.000.000 
 V161 Radeon HD 4350 512MB/DDR2 011.012.000.002 
 V162 Radeon HD 4650 512MB/DDR2 011.010.000.002 
 V803 Radeon HD 3870X2 1024MB/DDR3 010.075.000.002 
 

VGA Driver Version Install Driver Speed Check 3D Mark 03  3D Mark 05  Quality 
7.22.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.22.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.22.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.22.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.322.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.34.0.0 OK OK OK  OK
8.34.0.0 OK OK OK  OK
8.34.0.0 OK OK OK  OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK OK  OK
8.450.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK OK  OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK OK  OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.552.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.542.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
8.542.0.0 OK OK  OK OK



8.541.0.0 OK OK  OK OK
 

Nvidia GPU 
Model VGA Chip VGA Memory / Memory Type VGA BIOS 

ASUS EN7300GT SILENT GeForce 7300 GT 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 5.73.22.54.00 
 EN7800GTX GeForce 7800 GTX 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.70.02.11.00 

 EN8500GT SILENT GeForce 8500 GT 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 60.86.39.00.00 
ELSA Gladiac P9400U GeForce 6800 Ultra 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.40.02.28.E1 
 GLADIAC 850GT GeForce 8500 GT 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 60.86.37.00.00 
 GLADIAC 860GT GeForce 8600 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 60.84.58.00.00 
Gigabyte GV-NX73T256P-RH GeForce 7300 GT 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 5.73.22.50.03 
 GV-NX86T256H GeForce 8600 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 60.84.5E.00.00 
MSI MS-8983 GeForce 6600 GT 128MB/DDR SDRAM 5.43.02.16.00 
 MS-8984 GeForce 6800 128MB/DDR SDRAM 5.41.02.37.00 
 MS-8627 GeFocre NXGO 7600 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.73.22.10.28 
  GeForce 7800GTX 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.70.02.11.10 
  GeForce 7900 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.71.11.12.02 

 P355 GeForce 8800 GTX 768MB/DDR3 SGRAM 60.80.08.00.35 
 P392 GeForce 9800GTX 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.92.3B.00.05 
 P393 GeForce 8800 GT 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.92.12.00.04 
 P602 GeForce 7950 GX2 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.71.22.24.06 
 P651 GeForce GTX 260 896MB/ DDR3 62.00.0e.00.03 
 P651 GeForce GTX 280 1024MB/ DDR3 62.00.0e.00.01 
 V034  GeForce 7300 GS 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 5.72.22.34.00 
 V034 GeForce 7300 LE 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 5.72.22.34.00 

 V041 GeForce 7600 GS 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 5.73.22.50.02 
 V045 GeForce 7600 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.73.22.18.00 
 V062 GeForce 7600 GS 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 5.73.22.16.02 
 V066 GeForce 7900 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.71.22.12.02 

 V069 GeForce 7600GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.73.22.37.03 

 V074 GeForce 8400 GS 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 60.86.41.00.09 
 V096 GeForce 8500 GT 512MB/DDR2 SGRAM 60.86.41.00.00 

 V102 GeForce 8600 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 60.84.51.00.17 

 V127 GeForce 9600GT 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.94.0D.00.02 
 V801 GeForce 8800 GTS 320MB/DDR3 SGRAM 0.80.0D.00.01 

 V129 GeForce 9500GT 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.94.35.00.00 

 V133 GeForce 9400GT 512MB/DDR2 SGRAM 62.94.4B.00.00 

 V154 GeForce 9800GTX+ 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.92.62.00.07 

 V801 GeForce 9800GX2 1024MB/DDR3  62.92.39.00.10 

Nvidia GeForce 6800 Series GPL GeForce 6800 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.40.02.15.03 

Winfast PX7300GT GeForce 7300 GT 256MB/DDR2 SGARM 5.73.22.61.68 

 PX8600GT GeForce 8600 GT 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 60.84.41.00.68 

 
VGA Driver Version Install Driver Speed Check 3D Mark 03  3D Mark 05  Quality 

6.14.10.9424 OK OK OK OK OK
6.14.10.9424 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK OK  OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK



6.14.11.8048 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.8048 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.8048 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.7741 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.7741 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK OK  OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK OK  OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.7824 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.7824 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
614.11.7824 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.7824 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.8048 OK OK  OK OK
614.11.8048 OK OK  OK OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK OK  OK
6.14.11.6218 OK OK  OK OK
 
PCI Express VGA Card (2-Way SLI) 

Model VGA Chip VGA Memory / Memory Type VGA BIOS 

MSI P602 Geforce 7950 GX2 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 5.71.22.24.06 
 P355 GeForce 8800 GTX 768MB/DDR3 SGRAM 60.80.08.00.35 

 P393 GeForce 8800 GT 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.92.12.00.04 
 P392 GeForce 9800GTX 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.92.3B.00.05 
 P651 GeForce GTX 260 896MB/ DDR3 62.00.0e.00.03 
 P651 GeForce GTX 280 1024MB/ DDR3 62.00.0e.00.01 
 V041 GeForce 7600 GS 256MB/DDR2 SGRAM 5.73.22.50.02 
 V096 GeForce 8500 GT 512MB/DDR2 SGRAM 60.86.41.00.00 

 V102 GeForce 8600 GT 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 60.84.51.00.17 

 V127 GeForce 9600GT 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 62.94.0D.00.02 
 V801 GeForce 8800 GTS 320MB/DDR3 SGRAM 0.80.0D.00.01 

 
VGA Driver Version Install Driver Speed Check Enable SLI 3D Mark 05  Quality 

7.15.11.8044 OK OK OK OK OK 
7.15.11.8044 OK OK OK OK OK 
7.15.11.8044 OK OK OK OK OK 
 

PCI Express VGA Card (Cross fire) 
Model VGA Chip VGA Memory / Memory Type VGA BIOS 

MSI B507 Radeon HD 4870 512MB/DDR5 001.003.000.001 
 V076 Radeon X1950 Pro 512MB/DDR3 SGRAM 009.013.001.013 

 V098 Radeon X2600 XT 256MB/DDR4 SGRAM 010.052.000.000 

 V112 Radeon X3850 256MB/DDR3 SGRAM 010.081.001.000 
 V120 Radeon X3870 512MB/DDR4 SGRAM 010.073.000.001 
 V151 Radeon HD 4850 512MB/ DDR3 001.006.000.003 
 
 
 



 
VGA Driver Version Install Driver Speed Check Enable Cross fire 3D Mark 05  Quality 

8.541.0.0 OK OK OK OK OK 
8.450.0.0 OK OK OK OK OK 
8.542.0.0 OK OK OK OK OK 
8.450.0.0 OK OK OK OK OK 
8.450.0.0 OK OK OK OK OK 
 

PCI Express VGA Card (3-Way SLI) 
Model VGA Chip VGA Memory / Memory Type VGA BIOS 

MSI P355 GeForce 8800 GTX 768MB/DDR3 60.80.08.00.35 
 P392 GeForce 9800GTX 512MB/DDR3 62.92.3B.00.05 
 P651 GeForce GTX 260 896MB/ DDR3 62.00.0e.00.03 
 P651 GeForce GTX 280 1024MB/ DDR3 62.00.0e.00.01 
 

VGA Driver Version Install Driver Speed Check Enable SLI 3D Mark 05  Quality 
7.15.11.8044 OK OK OK OK OK 
7.15.11.8044 OK OK OK OK OK 
7.15.11.8044 OK OK OK OK OK 

 


